Anaid Aramaisy Amiryan

Faculty of Natural Sciences
The Chair of General Mathematics and Natural Sciences
Assistant

Education

Institution Yrevan State University

Faculty Faculty of biology/Chair of botany

Date 2001 - 2007

Degree name Applicant

Institution Yrevan State University

Faculty Faculty of biology/Chair of microbiology
Date 1987 -1992

Degree name Quialified specialist

Language skills

QwjtptU Pycckuin English Frangais

Work experience

Institution ljevan Branch of Yrevan State University
Period of time 2021 till now

Rank/degree Assistant

Institution lievan Branch of Yrevan State University
Period of time 2001 - 2021

Rank/degree Lecturer

Institution ljevan Branch of Yrevan State University
Period of time 1999 - 2001

Rank/degree Laboratory assistant

Scientific interests

Publication of the educational-methodical manual.

A study of scientific research materials on xylotrophic fungi.
Participation in professional scientific conferences.
Management of scientific final works.

& anaid.amiryan@ysu.am



e Participation in professional training processes.
e Improvement of foreing languages for the purpose of studies of popular scientific professional

literature.

e Organization of extracurricular activities with students in order to strengthen their knowledge based

abilities.

Participation in international conferences and seminars

01/02/2008

01/01/2004

18/08/2003

04/12/2001 -
07/12/2001

16/09/2007 -
21/09/2007

19/09/2011 -
23/09/2011

18/04/2005

12/06/2006 -
14/06/2006

31/01/2006 -
03/02/2006

Publications

Scientific notes.
Yerevan Stayte University
Armenia

Scientific notes.
Yerevan Stayte University
Armenia

XXI congress the RBO of botanical researsh in Asian Russia.
Altai State University
Russian Federation (the)

XXI century: nvironmental science in Armenia.
Yerevan Stayte University
Armenia

XV Congress of European Micologists.
The European Mycological Associations
Russian Federation (the)

XVI Congress of European Micologists.
The European Mycological Associations
Greece

1 -st International Conference on Plant-Microbe Interactions: Endophites and
Biocontrol Agents.

University of Oulu

Finland

Advanced biotechnology: perspectives of development in Armrnia.
Institute of Biotechnology
Armenia

Mashrooms and algae in biocenoses 2006.
Moscow State University
Russian Federation (the)



