Anaid Aramaisy Amiryan

Faculty of Natural Sciences The Chair of General Mathematics and Natural Sciences Assistant

🗇 Education

Degree name	Qualified specialist		
Faculty Date	Faculty of biology/Chair of microbiology 1987 - 1992		
Institution	Yrevan State University		
Degree name	Applicant		
Faculty Date	2001 - 2007		
	Faculty of biology/Chair of botany		
Institution	Yrevan State University		

🕀 Language skills

לשולה Pyccкий English Français

G Work experience

Institution Period of time Rank/degree	Ijevan Branch of Yrevan State University	
	2021 till now	
	Assistant	
Institution	Ijevan Branch of Yrevan State University	
Period of time	2001 - 2021	
Rank/degree	Lecturer	
Institution	Ijevan Branch of Yrevan State University	
Period of time	1999 - 2001	
Rank/degree	Laboratory assistant	

Scientific interests

- Publication of the educational-methodical manual.
- A study of scientific research materials on xylotrophic fungi.
- Participation in professional scientific conferences.
- Management of scientific final works.

- Participation in professional training processes.
- Improvement of foreing languages for the purpose of studies of popular scientific professional literature.
- Organization of extracurricular activities with students in order to strengthen their knowledge based abilities.

Participation in international conferences and seminars

01/02/2008	Scientific notes.		
	Yerevan Stayte University		
	Armenia		
01/01/2004	Scientific notes.		
	Yerevan Stayte University		
	Armenia		
18/08/2003	XXI congress the RBO of botanical researsh in Asian Russia.		
	Altai State University		
	Russian Federation (the)		
04/12/2001 -	XXI century: nvironmental science in Armenia.		
07/12/2001	Yerevan Stayte University		
	Armenia		
16/09/2007 -	XV Congress of European Micologists.		
21/09/2007	The European Mycological Associations		
	Russian Federation (the)		
19/09/2011 -	XVI Congress of European Micologists.		
23/09/2011	The European Mycological Associations		
	Greece		
18/04/2005	1 -st International Conference on Plant-Microbe Interactions: Endophites and		
	Biocontrol Agents.		
	University of Oulu		
	Finland		
12/06/2006 -	Advanced biotechnology: perspectives of development in Armrnia.		
14/06/2006	Institute of Biotechnology		
	Armenia		
31/01/2006 -	Mashrooms and algae in biocenoses 2006.		
03/02/2006	Moscow State University		
	Russian Federation (the)		

Publications